Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 12 June 2025

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 70.0 68.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 74.071.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 118
Description : 30cm Preferred Lies in the General Area
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 Shane Mungoven 2110800047 11 40 $50.00
A-2  Wayne Wilson 2110802422 2 39 $40.00
A -3  John Turner 2110805900 10 38 $30.00
A-3  Michael Turner 2110805901 12 38 $25.00
A-5  Stephen Smith 2110804559 5 37 $20.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Paul Hyslop 2110802580 18 38 $50.00
B-2 Paul Gould 2110803514 17 37 $40.00
B-2 GregLittle 2110802133 13 37 $30.00
B-4 Aaron Fox 2110804015 15 35 $25.00
B-4 Greg Piper 2110802456 17 35 $20.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Graeme Long 2110804951 24 46 $50.00
C-2 Lew Young 2110800604 23 38 $40.00
C-2 Tony Gannon 2110804207 22 38 $30.00
C-4 lan Carey 2110804005 22 36 $25.00
C-5 Garry Oliver 2110805581 20 35 $20.00
Place Getters
1 Graeme Long 2110804951 24 46 1 Ball
2 Shane Mungoven 2110800047 11 40 1 Ball
3 Wayne Wilson 2110802422 2 39 1 Ball
4 Lew Young 2110800604 23 38 1 Ball
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Name

John Turner
Tony Gannon
Michael Turner
Paul Hyslop
Stephen Smith
Ray Cook

Nicholas Westwood

Charlestown Golf Club

Greg Little
Paul Gould
Steve Kostrzewski
Andrew Parkinson

Anthony Moules

Narrabri Golf Club
lan Carey
Cameron Russell

David Standing

Michael Baczynskyj

Aaron Fox
Peter Oliver
Garry Oliver
Stuart Todd
Greg Piper

Mick Heinrich
Colin Harris

lan Jeffery
Peter Bloomfield
Clem Martin
Peter Adams
Jason Freeman
Brendon Goff
Luke Meyers
Mick Mayo
Wayne Cambourn
Bradley Cooper
Peter Morrissey
Daniel Kowalski
Peter Hickey

John Bennett

Golflink

2110805900
2110804207
2110805901
2110802580
2110804559
2110802598
2180208762

2110802133
2110803514
2110800249
2110802822
2190700600

2110804005
2110803025
2110804802
2110804922
2110804015
2110803808
2110805581
2110803983
2110802456
2110804008
2110805683
2110800468
2110800775
2180902986
2110801649
2110805147
2110805146
2110804587
2110804728
2110802574
2110805406
2110801856
2110805297
2110803050
2110802776
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Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
41 Russell Bunn 2110804872 3 33 1 Ball
41 Robert Watt 2110800031 18 33 1 Ball
41 Kevin Mills 2110803440 12 33 1 Ball
41 AnK(jri\/I\f/CI)homas 2110704548 36 33 1 Ball
41 David Keith 2110800097 13 33 1 Ball
41 Robert Willis 2110800089 36 33 1 Ball
41 Paul Richmond 2110805040 9 33 1 Ball
Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description
17 Peter Hickey 4 Balls 58 cm NTP
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